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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name ALL

Academic Program Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelo
r of Technology)

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 16070 20317
Technology(lllT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 946 946
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 3119 3262
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6186 8607
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 675 675
Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology) (PwD)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 5374 5806
Technology(lllT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 2648 2861
Technology(lllT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Technology)

Haryana

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 23969 27973
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1229 1229
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4115 4
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Technology(IlIT) Una, Himachal Technology)
Pradesh
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8490 10862
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)
Pradesh
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 5989 6813
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)
Pradesh
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 2804 3605
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)
Pradesh
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10754 20166
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 24873 25277
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1406 1406
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 3033 3058
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 4527 4527
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7519 7920
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 10645 11618
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat  Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 4955 5053
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Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(lllT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6825

2557

1711

2849

65
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596
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1099
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6825

2609

4852
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250

774
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33

2010

4532
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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SC
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ST

ST (PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

89

158
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657

38

250

364
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8402

13765
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158

1196
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552

1040

32

9469

14404

471

1096
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Lucknow

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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ST
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EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1422

2124

3064

6864

314

2461

4207

963

1768

15247

867

3707

1523

2124

3530

7467

314

2926

4446

1224

1768

25201

867

3890

6/7



04/10/2022, 13:50
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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