04/10/2022, 13:50 JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	3				
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information	Technology			
nstitute Name	ALL				
cademic Program	Information Technology (4 Year of Technology)	ars, Bachelo			
eat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				
	pen Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Pv/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	vD Ranks witl	hin Respective	Categories.	ry Ranks
					<b>↑</b> Top

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16070	20317
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	946	946
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3119	3262
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6186	8607
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	675	675
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5374	5806
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2648	2861
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23969	27973
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1229	1229
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4115	<b>4 1</b> Top

Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8490	10862
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5989	6813
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2804	3605
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10754	20166
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24873	25277
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1406	1406
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3033	3058
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4527	4527
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7519	7920
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10645	11618
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4955	<b>↑</b> To 5653

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6825	6825
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2557	2609
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1711	4852
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2849	8594
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	153
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	250	250
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	596	774
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1249	1646
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1099	2010
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	4532 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	89	133
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158	158
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	318	1196
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	657	2381
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38	40
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	250	552
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1040
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8402	9469
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13765	14404
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	471	471
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1096	1096 <b>↑</b> Top

04/10/2022, 13:50 JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1422	1523
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2124	2124
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3064	3530
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6864	7467
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	314	314
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2461	2926
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4207	4446
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	963	1224
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1768	1768
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15247	25201
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	867	867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3707	3890 <b>↑</b> Top

04/10/2022, 13:50 JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6709	9439
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	604	604
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4733	6576
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2802	3176

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





